Pirat Open 2018
Kragujevac, 21/4/2018

Disciplina 9
21/04/2018 - 12:31

Decaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

13 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang
A+B+C

1. RebroA+B+C
NOVAKOQVIC, Stefan
ZORIC, Teodor

2. PlaviTalasA+B+C
TODOROVIC, Konstantin
RADOSAVLJIEVIC, Gavrilo

3. PiratA+B+C
TODOROVIC, Nikola
STEVIC, Ognjen

4. Napredak A+B+C
MRDAKOQVIC, Konstantin
JONCIC, Milan

DSQ ValsA+B+C
LUKIC, Vukasin
ILIC, Mihailo

DSQ MornarA+B+C

BUDIC, Pavle
ALEKSIC, Milos

D+E+F

1. DubocicaD+E+F
PAVLOVIC, Darko
STANKOVIC, Djordje

2. PoseidonD+E +F
LAJB, Mario
ZIVKOVIC, Luka

3. PiratD+E+F

MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije
MILIVOJEVIC, Filip

4. PlaviTalasD+E+F
SUKA, Pavle
MIRKOVIC, Aleksa

5. ValisD+E+F
TESANOQVIC, Vuk
STOJANOVIC, Petar

6. Nis2005D+E+F
PLAVSIC, Mladen
PENIC, Andrija

10
10

09
09

09
09

11
09

09
10

09

05
05

06
06

07

06
07

07
05

07
08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Rebro

MARIC, Kosta
RADIC, Luka

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
ALEKSIC, Dusan

DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle
Pirat

MISIC, Relja

STEFANOVIC, Viktor
Napredak

STEVKOVIC, Dusan

MILADINOVIC, Veljko
Valis

NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen
GODJEVAC, Martin

Klub vodenih sportova Mornar

MILICEVIC, Lazar
DABOVIC, Vukan

Dubocica
RISTIC, Marko
DJORDJEVIC, Danilo

Poseidon
PANDUROVIC, Petar
DRASKOVIC, Luka

Pirat

STEFANOVIC, Lazar
PUSICA, Aleksa

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar

DELIC, Andrej
Valis
PERINCIC, Andronik
STEFANOVIC, Simon
Nis 2005

PALANGETIC, Mihajlo

MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
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Vreme Bodova

2:45.52 134
+43,93
0.00

2:51.41 121
+43,93
+255,45

2:57.75 108
+43,93
0.00

3:06.35 94
+43,93
+255,45

3:03.67
+43,93
0.00

4:17.42

+43,93
+255,45

2:04.04 320
-103,51
-233,45

2:04.80 314
-103,51
-233,45

2:07.66 293

-103,51
0.00

2:1461 250
-103,51
-233,45

2:25.66 197
-103,51
0.00

2:43.85 138
-103,51
-233,45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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